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JESOLO - ITALY FIM-WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

13/14 | SEPTEMBER | 2014 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP
FIM Supermoto Grand Prix of Jesolo S1 - Free Practice 1
Laptimes
Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime
13 11:46:13.726 01:57.202 12 11:49:27.849 01:02.585
1-4-CHAREYRET.-TM
14 11:47:15.073 01:01.347 13 11:50:24.090 56.241
1 11:27:11.878 01:25.366
15 11:48:10.934 55.861 14 11:51:21.802 57.712
2 11:28:24.760 01:12.882
16 11:49:05.885 54.951 15 11:52:17.599 55.797
3 11:32:10.221 03:45.461
17 11:49:59.848 53.963 16 11:53:21.730 01:04.131
4 11:33:20.464 01:10.243
18 11:51:46.750 01:46.902 17 11:54:17.213 55.483
5 11:34:24.055 01:03.591
19 11:52:45.332 58.582 18 11:55:12.331 55.118
6 11:35:26.070 01:02.015
20 11:53:38.590 53.258
7 11:36:27.581 01:01.511 5-71-KEJMAR P. - Husqvarna
21 11:54:31.457 52.867
8 11:37:28.271 01:00.690 1 11:33:04.766 01:06.249
22 11:55:24.051 52.594
9 11:42:08.582 04:40.311 2 11:34:10.033 01:05.267
10 11:43:15.907 01:07.325 3 -5- CHAREYRE A. - Aprilia 3 11:35:13.831 01:03.798
11 11:44:14.828 58.921 1 11:45:14.157 18:15.249 4 11:36:15.683 01:01.852
12 11:45:22.836 01:08.008 2 11:46:24.197 01:10.040 5 11:37:17.724 01:02.041
13 11:46:19.660 56.824 3 11:47:23.959 59.762 6 11:38:17.882 01:00.158
14 11:48:14.186 01:54.526 4 11:48:19.486 55.527 7 11:39:17.642 59.760
15 11:49:11.904 57.718 5 11:49:14.141 54.655 8 11:40:28.010 01:10.368
16 11:50:06.233 54.329 6 11:50:08.104 53.963 9 11:41:26.453 58.443
17 11:50:59.940 53.707 7 11:51:01.670 53.566 10 11:42:31.655 01:05.202
18 11:52:00.875 01:00.935 8 11:51:55.179 53.509 11 11:43:35.827 01:04.172
19 11:52:53.405 52.530 9 11:52:48.378 53.199 12 11:44:34.221 58.394
20 11:54:04.016 01:10.611 10 11:53:49.510 01:01.132 13 11:45:31.695 57.474
21 11:54:56.882 52.866 11 11:54:42.280 52.770 14 11:46:28.990 57.295
12 11:55:35.129 52.849 15 11:47:25.757 56.767
2-131-HERMUNEN M. -TM
16 11:48:25.086 59.329
1 11:27:29.885 01:54.415 4 -79 - KARANYOTOV A.-TM
17 11:49:21.249 56.163
2 11:28:38.796 01:08.911 1 11:35:27.246 01:12.005
18 11:51:16.889 01:55.640
3 11:29:43.967 01:05.171 2 11:36:30.592 01:03.346
19 11:54:29.818 03:12.929
4 11:30:48.110 01:04.143 3 11:37:32.889 01:02.297
20 11:55:35.141 01:05.323
5 11:31:53.368 01:05.258 4 11:38:46.652 01:13.763
6 11:32:54.820 01:01.452 5 11:39:48.010 01:01.358
7 11:35:08.831 02:14.011 6 11:43:11.338 03:23.328
8 11:36:17.832 01:09.001 7 11:44:23.592 01:12.254
9 11:37:16.396 58.564 8 11:45:27.541 01:03.949
10 11:41:49.956 04:33.560 9 11:46:29.598 01:02.057
11 11:43:08.825 01:18.869 10 11:47:27.332 57.734
12 11:44:16.524 01:07.699 11 11:48:25.264 57.932

Fastest lap: 52.530
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Laptimes
Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime
11 11:37:47.832 01:04.283 10 11:36:36.444 01:03.656
6 - 51 - OCCHINI A. - Suzuki
12 11:38:50.067 01:02.235 11 11:37:39.096 01:02.652
1 11:27:58.376 01:17.349
13 11:39:49.782 59.715 12 11:45:49.874 08:10.778
2 11:29:07.317 01:08.941
14 11:40:48.657 58.875 13 11:46:53.447 01:03.573
3 11:30:12.443 01:05.126
15 11:41:46.453 57.796 14 11:47:54.277 01:00.830
4 11:31:29.058 01:16.615
16 11:42:44.476 58.023 15 11:48:53.643 59.366
5 11:32:31.610 01:02.552
17 11:43:42.436 57.960 16 11:51:10.415 02:16.772
6 11:33:33.365 01:01.755
18 11:46:32.867 02:50.431
7 11:37:42.465 04:09.100 10 - 202 - VORLICEK P. - Honda
19 11:48:14.787 01:41.920
8 11:38:54.998 01:12.533 1 11:27:25.510 01:17.087
9 11:39:56.100 01:01.102 8-22-PALSP.-TM 2 11:28:35.930 01:10.420
10 11:40:55.358 59.258 1 11:27:27.637 01:18.161 3 11:29:43.242 01:07.312
11 11:41:54.085 58.727 2 11:28:38.459 01:10.822 4 11:30:49.725 01:06.483
12 11:42:52.446 58.361 3 11:29:47.136 01:08.677 5 11:31:53.941 01:04.216
13 11:43:50.341 57.895 4 11:30:53.657 01:06.521 6 11:32:56.695 01:02.754
14 11:45:01.901 01:11.560 5 11:32:01.954 01:08.297 7 11:33:59.245 01:02.550
15 11:45:59.533 57.632 6 11:33:07.849 01:05.895 8 11:35:01.478 01:02.233
16 11:48:28.788 02:29.255 7 11:34:12.895 01:05.046 9 11:36:03.498 01:02.020
17 11:49:38.924 01:10.136 8 11:35:17.205 01:04.310 10 11:37:05.050 01:01.552
18 11:50:41.902 01:02.978 9 11:36:32.885 01:15.680 11 11:38:05.451 01:00.401
19 11:51:39.979 58.077 10 11:37:35.606 01:02.721 12 11:39:29.816 01:24.365
20 11:52:37.468 57.489 11 11:42:47.392 05:11.786 13 11:40:44.029 01:14.213
21 11:53:34.857 57.389 12 11:43:51.110 01:03.718 14 11:41:44.063 01:00.034
22 11:54:35.628 01:00.771 13 11:44:50.388 59.278 15 11:46:43.083 04:59.020
23 11:55:32.030 56.402 14 11:46:04.853 01:14.465
15 11:47:57.513 01:52.660
7 - 16 - TRAVNICEK T. - Yamaha
1 11:26:59.076 01:23.677 9-10-PALSP.-TM
2 11:28:08.164 01:09.088 1 11:26:46.622 01:14.836
3 11:29:14.828 01:06.664 2 11:27:56.901 01:10.279
4 11:30:19.825 01:04.997 3 11:29:04.739 01:07.838
5 11:31:26.447 01:06.622 4 11:30:10.813 01:06.074
6 11:32:32.464 01:06.017 5 11:31:16.534 01:05.721
7 11:33:37.584 01:05.120 6 11:32:20.992 01:04.458
8 11:34:40.013 01:02.429 7 11:33:25.784 01:04.792
9 11:35:42.166 01:02.153 8 11:34:29.767 01:03.983
10 11:36:43.549 01:01.383 9 11:35:32.788 01:03.021

Fastest lap: 52.530
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